
Monday, January 12:   

Monday, January 26:   

Monday, February 9:   

Monday, February 23:  

Monday, March 9:    

Monday, March 23:        

Monday, April 20:           

Monday, May 4:              

Monday, May 18:       

Monday, June 1:  

Monday, June 15:  

Monday, June 29:              

Frank J. Bertuca 

Philip A. Bareck  

Bridette A. Kolb  

Christopher W. Mose  

David M. Barish    

Philip A. Bareck  

Bridette A. Kolb  

Christopher W. Mose 

David M. Barish    

Frank J. Bertuca 

Philip A. Bareck  

Bridette A. Kolb  

Monday, July 13:   

Monday, July 27:   

Monday, August 10:   

Monday, August 24:  

Monday, September 14:    

Monday, September 28:        

Monday, October 19:           

Monday, November 2:              

Monday, November 16:       

Monday, November 30:  

Monday, December 14: 

Frank J. Bertuca 

Philip A. Bareck  

Christopher W. Mose  

David M. Barish    

Frank J. Bertuca 

Philip A. Bareck  

Bridette A. Kolb  

Philip A. Bareck  

Frank J. Bertuca 

Christopher W. Mose  

Philip A. Bareck  

2026 DATES  

UAW LOCAL 1268 UNION HALL  

11:00 AM—4:00 PM 


